
Assam Industrial Development Corporation Ltd. 

(A Government of Assam Undertaking) 

R.G. Baruah Road, Guwahati – 781024, Ph No 0361-2201215, 2202216 

CIN: U75112AS1965SGC001246 

No: 365117/48                                                            Date: 19.01.2024 

SHORT NOTICE INVITING TENDERS (SNIT) 

Sealed quotations are invited from Govt. Registered Contractors of appropriate class for 

execution of the following works at Industries, Commerce and PE Department, 2nd Floor, Block – C, 

Dispur 

Sl. 

No.  

Name of Work  Estimated 

cost (in Rs. 

approx)  

Cost of bid 

document 

(in Rs.) 

Earnest money deposit Completion 

time 
For general 

category 

for SC/ST/ 

OBC 

Category 

1. Installation of Air 

conditioner and 

partition works at 

2nd Floor, 

Industries, 

Commerce and PE 

Department, Block - 

C, 

Dispur, Guwahati 

9.94 lakhs 500.00 19,880.00 9,940.00 10 (ten) 

days 

 

Documents may be collected from the office of AIDC, R G Baruah Road, Guwahati, Assam 

during Office hours from 19.01.2024 to 29.01.2024. Sealed tenders should be submitted on or before 

29.01.2024 at 1300 hours and the same will be opened in the same day at 1500 hours. In the event of 

the office remaining closed under unavoidable circumstances, the tender will be received on next 

working day up to the stipulated time.  

The Managing Director, Assam Industrial Development Corporation Ltd., reserves the right to 

reject any or all the tenders without assigning any reason thereof. Corrigendum, if any, will be 

published in the website only. 

 

            -Sd/- 

 

Managing Director 


